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Item #Keepers and Strap Dividers

Item # Description
Bi-Directional Fastab BDFT

1 1/2 in Strap Divider SD112

Quik Clamp Suspender Divider (Nylon) SUSDIVQC

3/4 in Black Keeper KEEPER34

1 in Black Nylon Keeper #5553 STRAPKEEP1
5/8 in Black Low Profile Keeper STRAPKEEPLP58

1 in Black Quik-Slip Keeper #5139 KEEPQS1

Size
lin
11/2in
11/2in
3/4 in
lin
5/8in

1lin

Colors Available Material

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

TPU

Polypro
Poly/Nylon
Polyethylene
Nylon

Nylon

Acetal

Units Per Package
500

5,000

1,000

10,000

10,000

9,000

10,000
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2 in Black Quik-Slip Keeper #5320 KEEPQS2 2in Black Acetal 3,500
1 1/2 in Black Quik-Slip Keeper #5322 KEEPQS112 11/2in Black Acetal 3,000
Webbing Reducer #4978 REDUCER2TO1 2tolin Black Acetal 3,000



