

Granat Industries, Inc.

875 Nicholas, Elk Grove Village, IL 60007

Phone:800-808-1856 • Fax: 847-690-9397

Email: info@granatindustries.com

Item #Keepers and Strap Dividers



Item #	Description	Size	Colors Available	Material	Units Per Package
Bi-Directional Fastab	BDFT	1 in	Black	TPU	500
1 1/2 in Strap Divider	SD112	1 1/2 in	Black	Polypro	5,000
Quik Clamp Suspender Divider (Nylon)	SUSDIVQC	1 1/2 in	Black	Poly/Nylon	1,000
3/4 in Black Keeper	KEEPER34	3/4 in	Black	Polyethylene	10,000
1 in Black Nylon Keeper #5553	STRAPKEEP1	1 in	Black	Nylon	10,000
5/8 in Black Low Profile Keeper	STRAPKEEPLP58	5/8 in	Black	Nylon	9,000
1 in Black Quik-Slip Keeper #5139	KEEPQS1	1 in	Black	Acetal	10,000

2 in Black Quik-Slip Keeper #5320	KEEPQS2	2 in	Black	Acetal	3,500
1 1/2 in Black Quik-Slip Keeper #5322	KEEPQS112	1 1/2 in	Black	Acetal	3,000
Webbing Reducer #4978	REDUCER2TO1	2 to 1 in	Black	Acetal	3,000